 RF Pulse Measurements in time and
frequency domains with VSE-K6
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S®RTO
ı R&S®VSE-K6
ı R&S®FSW
ı R&S®FSV/A

    Ordering Information
1MA249_1e Rohde & Schwarz RF Pulse Measurements in time and frequency domains with VSE-K6
44
9 Ordering Information
Designation Type Order No.
Vector signal explorer (VSE)
Vector Signal Explorer Base Software R&S®VSE 1320.7500.06
Pulse Measurement Application (requires R&S®VSE and R&S®FSPC) 1 R&S®VSE-K6 1320.7516.06
License Dongle R&S®FSPC 1310.0090.03
R&S®RTO 20002
Digital oscilloscope, 3 GHz, 10 Gsample/s, 50/100 Msample, 2 channels  R&S®RTO2032 1329.7002.32
Digital oscilloscope, 3 GHz, 10 Gsample/s, 50/200 Msample, 4 channels R&S®RTO2034 1329.7002.34
Digital oscilloscope, 4 GHz, 20 Gsample/s, 50/200 Msample, 4 channels R&S®RTO2044 1329.7002.44
Digital oscilloscope, 6 GHz, 20 Gsample/s, 50/200 Msample, 4 channels R&S®RTO2064 1329.7002.64
RTO I/Q Software Interface  R&S®RTO-K11 1317.2975.02
RTO-OCXO 10 MHz2  R&S®RTO-B4 1304.8305.02
Memory Upgrade, 1 Gsample per channel R&S®RTO-B110 1329.7090.04
Spectrum analyzers for different frequency ranges